WINNIPEG MONTESSORI SCHOOL - TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025

HALF-DAY TUITION SCHEDULE (September 03, 2024 - June 27, 2025)

REGISTRATION FEE (applies to all program options): $200.00 Non-refundable registration fee &
withdrawal fee payable at the time of application. Please make all cheques payable to Winnipeg Montessori

School Inc.
Half Days No. of Days Day of Week Full Tuition Daily Rate | Half Day - Options
Mornings 5 days Mon-Fri $5,282.00 $26.41 Lunch Program for
(8:30-11:55 am) 3 days Wed/Thurs/Fri $3,613.20 $30.11 additional $10.00 per
or Afternoons 2 days Mon & Tues $2,408.80 $30.11 day if spaces
(1:00 - 4:25pm) available

Half Day — Two Payment Options:

Option 1 — Two Post-dated Cheques

Total

Tuition for both Kindergarten and Preschool programs can be

Tuition Withdrawal Fee | Sept 01/24 claimed as a childcare expense.
5Day |EsoateRl $528.20 $4,753.80 Please see Parent Policies for more details on withdrawal fee and
3Day | $3,613.20 $361.32 $3,251.88 other registration requirements.

2 Day | $2,408.80 $240.88 $2,167.92
Option 2 — Seven Post-dated Cheques (1.25% interest included in this payment option)

T-:—Jci)ttiacl)ln Withdrawal Fee | Sept01/23 | Oct 01/23 | Nov 01/23 | Dec 01/23 | Jan 01/24 | Feb 01/24
5Day | $5,348.03 $528.20 $363.13 $891.34 $891.34 $891.34 $891.34 $891.34
3Day | $3,658.37 $361.32 $248.40 $609.73 $609.73 $609.73 $609.73 $609.73
2Day | $2,438.91 $240.88 $165.58 $406.49 $406.49 $406.49 $406.49 $406.49

Before School (8-8:30AM at $5.00/day) and After School (4:30-5:30PM at $10.00/day) for half day students if
spaces available, must be pre-arranged with the Executive Director

FULL DAY TUITION SCHEDULE (September 03, 2024 - June 27, 2025)

REGISTRATION FEE (applies to all program options): $200.00 Non-refundable registration fee &
withdrawal fee payable at the time of application. Please make all cheques payable to Winnipeg Montessori

School Inc.
Full Days No. of Days Day of Week Full Tuition Daily Rate
5 days Mon-Fri $11,814.00 $59.07
Full Day Program (8am - 5:30pm) 3 days Wed/Thurs/Fri $7,088.40 $59.07
2 days Mon & Tues $4,725.60 $59.07

Full Day — Two Payment Options:

Option 1 - Two Post-dated Cheques

Total

claimed as a childcare expense.

Tuition for both Kindergarten and Preschool programs can be

Tuition Withdrawal Fee | Sept 01/23
5Day | $11,814.00 | $1,181.40 $10,632.60 Please see Parent Policies for more details on withdrawal fee
3Day | $7,088.40 $708.84 $6.379.56 and other registration requirements.
2Day | $4,725.60 | $472.56 $4,253.04
Option 2 — Seven Post-dated Cheques (1.25% interest included in this payment option)

T-L?ttéln Withdrawal Fee | Sept01/23 | Oct 01/23 | Nov 01/23 | Dec 01/23 | Jan 01/24 | Feb 01/24
5Day [$11,961.68 | $1,181.40 $812.23 $1,993.61 [ $1,993.61 [ $1,993.61 | $1,993.61 | $1,993.61
3Day | $7,177.01 | $708.84 $487.32 $1,196.17 | $1,196.17 | $1,196.17 | $1,196.17 | $1,196.17
2Day | $4,784.67 | $472.56 $324.86 $797.45 $797.45 $797.45 $797.45 $797.45




